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COUNTY FINANCE REPORT

Lynn County Treasurels Report

IN THE MATTER OF COLTNTY FINANCES - COMMISSIONERS COI]RT
IN'I'Hli I'IANI)S OIT

AMY SCHIIKNI'CH'I'
'ftu,t^St rItI,)t, LYNN c( )I rN't'Y,'l'uxAs

\Vc, thc un<lcrsigrrcrl, as County Comrnissioucrs rvithin arrrl lirr sairl LYNN C()t INlY arxl thc

FI()N()ltAIll,l'l MIKI'l llliAl)l)()CK, C()tfN'lY.]tllx;ll, ol'sairl Lyrur Couuty, constitutiug thc

Cournrissiorrcr's Coult ol'sairl C<>unty, alxl ca('ll ol'us rlo hclcby ccltily'that ott this thc I l"'
rl;r1, ol's"rrl"rnlrcl r\l) 202i) at a rcgular'tcrur ol'our sairl Court, n'c ltat,c't'ourparc<l att<l cxanritrcrl

thc lcport ol'AMY SCHI I KNI'lCH'l', 'll'casulct ol'sairl Courrty, li>r' thc pcrio<l bcgirurirrg on thc 1"

rlal'ol'.ful1,202il:uxl crrrling (hc ill'' <lay ol..fuly 202i] arxl lirxlilg thc sanrc corLcct,

Iralc t'auscrl un <>rrlcr to bc cntcrc<l upon thc rnirru(cs r>l'thc Conuuissioncr's Cotrlt ol's:rirl

Couutl', stating thc approval <>['sairl'll'c:rsurcr''s rcp<;r't by our sairl Court, rvhich sairl olrlcr'

lc<'itcs scpalatc[1" tlrc arnoulrt lccci'r,crl arxl yrai<l out ol.cach llrxl lry sai<l Cr>un(y'l'r'casurcr

sirx'c thc las( rcport to this Coult, urxl lirr :uxl rluling thc tirnc covcrcrl l>y hcr'plcscrrt rclx)11,

lurxl tltc lralutti'c ol'caclt lln<l lcnraiuirrg in tlrc 'l)'casulcr's harxls on thc sai<l I l "' tlay o1'

Scptcnrbcr 2021] nrir<lc in thc accounts ol'tlrc sai<l Courrt\,'l)'casulcr, in acr'oxlancc rlitlr sai<l

<>rrlcr';rs lc<yuirctl by Arlit'lcs I(j3(j-1(;37, Clurptcr' 1 'l'itlc.1],1, ol'thc llo,isc<l Statrrtcs ol"l-cxas,

1025. Arxl uc, urul cx'h <>l'us, lirlthcrccrtilythat t,c havc actuallyaurl lirllyinspcctctl all

asscts irr thc hirnrls ol'sai<l 'li'casurcr'

County.f urlgc

C<rurrty Atrlitor___ ________L

f-r.rrrrr.i..irrr.r.r'r.r.r'U-'r, ttl Ut-;

Cortuuissioncl' Pr-c('ir)ct

C<>nrnrissioncr Prcc'incl

Contrnissioncl' Pr-ccinct

, Conunissiollcl's' Court, Lyun County,'l'cxzrs

this thc I 1"'rlay r>l'Scptcrnbcr 202i}.

Prccinct
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CASH BALANCES REPORT

AS OF: JULY 3LST, 2023

PAGE: 1

BEGINNING

CASH BAT,ANCE

ENDING

BALANCE

MONTH-TO-DATE MONTH-TO-DATE

DEBITS CREDITS

100-000-1001 Cash - General Fund

210-000-1001 Cash - Precinct 1

220-000-1001 cash - Precinct 2

230-000-1001 Cash - Precinct 3

240-000-1001 cash - Precinct 4

310-000-1001 Cash - Lateral 1

320-000-1001 cash - Latera.L 2

330-000-1001 Cash - Lateral 3

340-000-1001 Cash - Lateral 4

400-000-1001 Cash - Road & Bridge

404-000-1002 Cash - Restorat.ion Eund

409-000-1002 Cash - ARP

GRAND TOTAL CASH

*** END

3 , 925 ,523 .36

71,440.30

21 ,24I .l'7
135,361.06

37, ?31.35

0.00

0.00

0.00

0,00

t6 | 6't1 .6',7

33,379.81

490 , 431, .4r

4,13'1 t186.13

14't ,124 .82

22,849.46

23,444.1-3

23 ,511 .86

25,5't9.'.?0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2t,51't.49
L21 .31

to , o29 .65

| 2,428,321.03)

\ 20,658.91)

( 13,331.12)
( 20,686,29)
( 2'1 ,006 .821

0,00

0.00

0.00

0.00

I l't,331.79)
0.00

| 44,344.L0)

7,644,32'1 .1-5

?3, 630.8s

37,354.18,.
t38 ,252 .63 .

36,304 .23

0,00

0.00

0.00

0.00
,n ora e?

33,507.18

456 , L76 .96

21 4,31.0.48 | 2,5'77,680.06) 2,440,4t6.55


